Cam Operated
Rotary Switches
Switch o
n
to the
 Best
Intertek
Cam Operated Rotary Switches used to perform Make and Break

18
Quote B14 for next bigger size front plate (available for 6/10Amps. only)
Type Code A D F S H W Max
S6/S10/TP6/TP10 B19 25 38 32 9.5 13.5 28.5 10
B14 27 38 48 9.5 13.5 28.5 10
S16/TP16/RT16/TP20/RT20 B19 32 58 48 12 13 36 8
S25/S32/RT25/RT32 B19 32 64 48 15 13 37 6
Type A B1 B2 B3 D F S W Max
S16/TP16/RT16/TP20/RT20 44 36 12 4.5 58 65 12 26 6
S25/S32/RT25/RT32 44 36 12 4.5 64 65 15 27 6
S40/S63/RT40/RT63 48 68 15 5.5 95 95 21 33 6
S80/S100/S125 48 68 15 5.5 118 95 26 40 6
S200 48 68 15 5.5 99 95 32 40 6
S400 48 68 15 5.5 99 95 64 40 3
Type A B1 B2 D F1 F2 F3 H S W Max
S16/TP16/RT16/TP20/RT20 35 48 12 58 76 104 12 23 12 26 6
S25/S32/RT25/RT32 35 48 12 64 76 104 12 23 15 27 6
S40/S63/RT40/RT63 44 68 15 95 99 128 15 25 21 33 6
S80/S100/S125 44 68 15 118 99 128 15 25 26 40 6
S200 44 68 15 99 99 128 15 25 32 40 6
S400 44 68 15 99 99 128 15 25 64 40 3
Cam Operated
Rotary Switches
B19/B14
B33
B30
Single Hole Mounting (22.5mm cutout)
F-48mm with B1-36mm also available on request for 16,25,32Amps
19
Cam Operated
Rotary Switches
B17
IP40 protection from front
Length L = No of Stages x S + W
D F
B
5
L
S
3 to 5
Panel
gap
48
Ø5.5
B4
Drilling plan
B2
A
Features:
Knob/Handle operatable Switch
With key lockable assembly prevents
switching by unauthorised personnel
Key lock/Key removable only in OFF
position by default, key lockable and
removable in any other position to be
specified
Lock assembly can also be provided on
any side
Common key for all Switches
Features:
Switch mounted in ABS Enclosure
Provides protection from dust and
hazardous material with regular
Front Plate and Knob
Suitable for all switching angles
Knob/Handle operatable
IP65 can be given on request
Quote B31 (B17 Enclosure and B33 Round
Padlock) only for Isolater ON/OFF Switches